LES TOURS
E P— D ORLOGE

VOEV
Sga (1) Les 2 Tours d’Horloge 3:05:11 P4 © 24:05:09
&, Course Laps: 469

sl 52 S3 P Best lap
Last lap

o
A
B

Gap 1st Gap prev Pit

46.767  49.897 01'11.758 159.5 02'48.422 02'25.168
45,918 50,720 01'11.155 186.5 02'47.793
42.816  49.168 01'05.877 177.6 02'37.861 02'31.305
43,226  45.569 01'02.737 176.1 02'31.532 02'27.924
45.881  53.273 01'13.628 171.9 02'52.782 02'40.500
41,993  47.175 01'06.235 171.4 02'35.403 02'26.729
43.824  48.594 01'07.890 163.3 02'40.308 02'30.220
43.754 02'37.340 02'28.518
41.767  46.406 158.8 02'31.441 02'30.710
59.362  56.806 01'34.479 157.2 03'30.847 02'37.953
51.709 01'01.743 01'14.703 163.3 03'08.155 02'39.001
41.873  48.442 01'05.691 180.6 02'34.008 02'24.205
47.217  56.478 01'13.068 169.5 02'56.763 02'31.234
48.655  53.924 01'34.855 164.1 03'17.434 02'41.867
15 |#150 MILLE/FRANCE/MAHE 43.121  47.583 01'05.778 170.0 02'36.482 02'34.619
16 |#44  ORTION/SIRIANNI/ORTION/D... 45,336  50.968 01'i1.111 157.4 02'47.415 02'45.243
17 | SLEEP/MONTGOMERY/TAYLOR 45.147  49.700 01'07.005 169.0 02'41.852 02'37.286
18 #43 TRUFFIER/FERNANDES/BOU.. *  47.424 02'49.457 02'38.408
#72 BOSSUET/SCHER/DESHAYES.. *  51.283  59.263 01'22.202 141.5 03'12.748 02'48.347
#144 FERRER/MACARTY/JOUANN.. ®* 54,060 57,429 01'21.418 156.0 03'12.907 02'41.549
|#76  MANCEL/LE CLEAC'H/THIEL/... 51.932  56.710 01'15.936 153.1 03'04.578 02'48.332
VIGNERON/COLIBET/NORET/.. %  47.745  50.926 01'15.407 169.5 02'54.078 02'37.998
#95 GUYOT-SIONNEST/GUYOT-S.. =  50.511  54.874 01'16.893 166.4 03'02.278 02'55.289
#35 VEILLARD/BAUMARD/SMEET.. *  49.798 56,062 01'18.956 150.0 03'04.816 02'36.755
#85 NICOLET/AVIRON-VIOLET/G.. *  49.388 01'00.564 01'14.499 161.1 03'04.429 02'35.069
26 |#45 BOUCHARA/RAFFIN/BACHEL.. ¥ 49,609  53.968 01'16.811 160.0 03'00.388 02'45.483
|#34  THIEFAIN/THIEFAIN/COLLAR... &  49.137  53.909 01'12.555 136.7 02'55.601 02'53.606
REDELE/REDELE/REDELE/RO... 48,589  55.023 01'15.727 153.8 02'59.339 02'44.053
\#4  BRIFFA/ETCHEVERRY/LACOS.. ®  58.808 01'02.078 01'28.843 151.0 03'29.729 02'48.352
#944 TRELUYER/TRELUYER/BELO.. %  48.450  55.211 01'16.594 148.9  PIT IN 02'32.820
31 |[#21 GALIFFI/ROSSIGNOL/RAYMO.. »  51.587  55.418 01'59.979 140.8  PIT IN 02'40.992
VARGAS-CLEMENT/LAVERSA.. ® 47,436 53,399 01'13.833 163.1 02'54.868 02'51.773
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8 Tr. 8 Tr. 22

10 Tr. 2 Tr. 17
15 Tr. 5 Tr. 18
22 Tr. 7Tr. 17
22 Tr. 33.312 13
25 Tr, 3 Tr. 11
29 Tr. 4 Tr. 13
35 Tr. B Tr. 19
37 Tr. 2 Tr. 17
39 Tr. 2 Tr. 17
27 42 Tr. 3 Tr. 20
48 Tr. 4 Tr. 14

48 Tr. 3:04.535 15

47 Tr. 1Tr. 14

47 Tr. 5.748 19

53 Tr. 6 Tr. 11

58 Tr. 5 Tr. 20

60 Tr. 2 Tr. 27

70 Tr. 10 Tr. 17

82 Tr. 12 Tr. 23

84 Tr. 2 Tr. 13

85 Tr. iTr. 18

90 Tr. o TIr. 45

99 Tr. 9 Tr. 15

100 Tr. i1Tr. 15
109 Tr. 9 Tr. 13
111 Tr. 2 Tr. 17
112 Tr. 1iTr. 19
161 Tr. 49 Tr. 29
163 Tr. 2 Tr. 14
249 Tr. 86 Tr. 20
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HYETT/HYETT/HYETT
CRUBILE/DUHAMEL
BELLE/NELSON/SANJUAN
CHATEAUX/CHATEAUX/FAU...
DE SIEBENTHAL/DE SIEBENT...
SNOWDON/HOUGHTON/LA...
07 #100 GRUAU/FRANCE/BELTRAMEL...
08 #18 COUBARD/PEAUGER/BAZAR...
#41  VAGLIO-GIORS/FAGGIONATO...
DESMAELE/OBENICHE/RACI...
V DE V/MATHEZ/BROSSARDY...
BELLETESTE/OLIVEIRA/ROU...
FAURE/BUREL/MOUEZ/PIAT
14 |#73  LE FLEM/CHATELLIER/MERE...
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